Data sheet 3RF2350-3AA44
Solid-state contactor 1-phase 3RF2 AC 51 / 50 A / 40 °C 48-460 V /
4-30 V DC Ring cable connection
Product brand name SIRIUS
Product designation solid-state contactor
Product type designation 3RF23
Manufacturer's article number
● _1 / of the accessories that can be ordered 3RF2900-3PA88
● _3 / of the accessories that can be ordered 3RF2900-0EA18
● _4 / of the accessories that can be ordered 3RF2950-0GA16
Product designation
● _1 / of the accessories that can be ordered terminal cover
● _3 / of the accessories that can be ordered converter
● _4 / of the accessories that can be ordered load monitoring
General technical data
Product function zero-point switching
Power loss [W] / total / typical 54 W
Power loss [W] / for rated value of the current / at AC
/ in hot operating state
54 W
Insulation voltage
● rated value 600 V
Degree of pollution 3
3RF2350-3AA44 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/7 08/11/2019 © Copyright Siemens